
PART OF LOT 10 NICELY ACRES S/D 
BEG AT SE COR OF LOT 10, RUN N 1
244.17 FT, SW 97.95 FT, S 146.5 

A.N.K. INVESTMENTS LLC
4334 SW 141ST AVE
DAVIE, FL 33330

04-6S-17-09597-110
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1489/2698 5/05/2023 WD U I 37 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CURBELO CHANDRA

A.N.K. INVESTMENTS 

1473/1579 8/17/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVANS LORRAINE I

CURBELO CHANDRA
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XFOB:1:1: WEST MH

SALE:1:1: LOT 10, NICELY ACRES

27925 M H 445 07/06/2009

HX Base Yr

2042 SW HALTIWANGER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 716 111.9000 67.14 48,072 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 18,047

FOP 49 35 17 456

UST 60 45 27 725

781 716 19,229

BAS= W30 UST= N6 W10 S6 E10$W18 S14 E31 FOP= S7 E7 N7 W7$E17
N14$.

BAS

30

18

14

31

17

14

UST 6

10

6

10
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7

7

7

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 540

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,740

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 17,500


